Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 15, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

760541-20-0075

760541-20-0075

760541-20-0075

760541-20-0075

24-24408

24-24408

24-24408

24-24408

24-24408

760516-23-0046

8/31/2019

8/31/2019

8/31/2019

8/31/2019

7/20/2024

7/20/2024

7/20/2024

7/20/2024

7/20/2024

4/27/2023

CITy

Augusta

Augusta

Augusta

Augusta

Waleska

Waleska

Waleska

Waleska

Waleska

Dublin

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

9 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

23 Rounds Tula Cartridge Works-
Russia Ammunition CAL:762

9 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

21 Rounds Tula Cartridge Works-
Russia Ammunition CAL:762
Derya Arms (Derya Silah Sanay)
VR-60 Shotgun CAL:12
SN:R197525

SCCY Industries, LLC (SKYY IND.)
CPX-2 Pistol CAL:9 SN:C045744
11 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:12

17 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

Two (2) shotgun magazines and
two (2) pistol magazines

Taurus G3 Pistol CAL:9
SN:ABN377447

VALUE

$0.90

$2.30

$0.90

$2.10

$250.00

$300.00

$1.10

$1.70

$150.00

$250.00



	Georgia

